Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (02.24.2021)

Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e
# Department Vendor Name Contract Number Description Current Contract Value NEE Cont\l;aatl:bé amends Total Contract Value Contract/Argzr::ment Begi(genonal gg?etract i SUrent ([)):l:;ract e YED ContractéAagendment EhC What is being requested of F&P
Board of Regents .
Lo . . Approval of exemption
1| Health of the University E12018A VSC for Physician Services $ 3,379,857.00| $ 132,586.00 | $ 3,512,443.00 N/A 12/31/2015 12/31/2021 N/A

of WI System

from bidding process.




